MOHEAENHUK

ABX
npesanuiiaHu

ABX1

ABX 2

NX+HX

BX® 1

BX® 2

MB 1

MB 2

MB 3

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

OpraHcka

14-15

xemuja | - 201

15- 16

16 - 17

OcHoBM Ha
aHanuTu4Ka
xemuja

17 -18

18-19

19-20

BTOPHUMK

ABX
npesanuiuaHu

ABX1

ABX 2

NX+HX

BX® 1

BX® 2

MB 1

MB 2

MB 3

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

OpraHcka
xemuja | - 201

12-13

13-14

14-15

15- 16

OpraHcka
xemuja | - 201

16 -17

OcHoBU Ha
aHanuTu4Ka
xemuja

17-18




18-19

19-20

CPEOA

ABX
npesanuiiaHu

ABX1

ABX 2

NX+HX

BX® 1

BX® 2

MB 1

MB 2

MB 3

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

OcHoBM Ha
aHanuTu4ka
xemuja

13-14

14-15

15-16

OcHoBW Ha
aHanuTu4Ka
xemuja

16 - 17

17 -18

18-19

19-20

YETBPTOK

ABX
npesanuiiaHu

ABX1

ABX 2

NX+HX

BX® 1

BX® 2

MB 1

MB 2

MB 3

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

AHannTtunyka
xemuja | - 325

AHannTtnyka
xemumja | - 325

12-13

13-14

14-15




15- 16

16 - 17

17-18

18-19

19-20

MNETOK

ABX
npesanuiwaHu

ABX 1

ABX 2

NX+HX

BX® 1

BX® 2

MB 1

Mb 2

MB 3

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13- 14

AHanuTuyka
xemuja | - 325

14 -15

15- 16

16 - 17

OcHoBM Ha
aHanuTM4ka
xemuja

17-18

18-19

19-20




